Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Contents
	Current events
	Random article
	About Wikipedia
	Contact us
	Donate


		
	




	
	

	
		Contribute
	

	
		
			Help
	Learn to edit
	Community portal
	Recent changes
	Upload file


		
	







				


	




		
			

	[image: ]
	
		[image: Wikipedia]
		[image: The Free Encyclopedia]
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Trump Jr Transcript redacted.pdf

							

	
	

Add languages
	
	

		
						Page contents not supported in other languages.
					

			
	




				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Talk


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Upload file
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		[image: This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons]

		


						From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

[image: File:Trump Jr Transcript redacted.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 463 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 185 × 240 pixels | 371 × 480 pixels | 593 × 768 pixels | 1,275 × 1,650 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,275 × 1,650 pixels, file size: 31.39 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 224 pages)




	[image: ]	This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. Information from its description page there is shown below.
Commons is a freely licensed media file repository. You can help.






Summary


	DescriptionTrump Jr Transcript redacted.pdf	
English:  As a part of its oversight of the Justice Department’s enforcement of the Foreign Agents Registration Act and federal investigations into potential improper influence during the 2016 presidential election, the Senate Judiciary Committee conducted bipartisan staff interviews with and submitted written questions to witnesses regarding circumstances surrounding the June 9, 2016, Trump Tower meeting. 
The following witnesses were interviewed for this portion of the committee’s investigation: Donald Trump Jr interview redacted
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